A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

SV3644
18.08.2014
1 Add the order code 18.08.2014 Winnie
Order Code:
ASUB-277-xx TP xx
09 / 15 / 25 / 37
No. of Contacts
19=15.875 mm  Male/Male
20=15.875 mm  Male/Female
21=15.875 mm  Female/Male
22=15.875 mm  Female/Female
23=19.05 mm    Male/Male
24=19.05 mm    Male/Female
25=19.05 mm    Female/Male
26=19.05 mm    Female/Female
1
2 Add page 2 21.08.2014 Winnie
CON0396
3 Add the extra dimension&description 14.01.2017 Winnie
Port Spacing Dim. of X=15.875 or 19.05mm3
3
SV4638
4 Add details and adjust distribution 30.01.2019 Xavier
Without Screw
Customer-No.
4
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
Drawn
21
H
3 4
F
G
E
Modification NameDate
Sheet
65
Drawing-No.
Replace
Date Name
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
D
C
B
A
Customer-No.
ASSMANN WSW-No.
Id.
RoHS compliant
TOLERANCE
X.
X.X
X.XX
DIM
Angle
TOL
Approved
7
ASUB-277-xxTPxx
ASS 6549 CO
Scale Free
0 Drawn 18.08.2014 Winnie
Winnie
Winnie14.01.2017

16.92
D
Order Code:
ASUB-277-xx TP xx
09 / 15 / 25 / 37
No. of Contacts
27=15.875 mm  Male/Male
28=15.875 mm  Male/Female
29=15.875 mm  Female/Male
30=15.875 mm  Female/Female
31=19.05 mm    Male/Male
32=19.05 mm    Male/Female
33=19.05 mm    Female/Male
34=19.05 mm    Female/Female
1
Port Spacing Dim. of X=15.875 or 19.05mm3
3 4.8
Dim. a
11.8 4-#40
Inner thread Out threadDim. b
4-#40